COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT

File this in lieu of a full report *only if* aggregate receipts, expenditures, or liabilities incurred *each* <u>did not exceed \$250.00</u> during the reporting period.

NUMBER NAME OF FILING COMMITTEE, CANDIDATE OR LOBBYIST J. William Reynelds STREET ADDRESS 1718 N. New Street CITY Bethlehem Type OF REPORT (CHECK ONE) NAME OF OFFICE SOUGHT BY CANDIDATE DISTRICT NO. PARTY MO. DAY Y	FILER IDENTIFICATION			REPORTFILED	CANDIDATE		COMMITTEE	2.	LOBBYIST	3.
THE ORDERS 1718 N. New Street STATE BOTH CHECK CHIEF THE OF REPORTY SECTION SHOWN THE PRINCIP THE PRINCIP AND DAY YEAR FOR OFFICE USE ONLY F	NUMBER NAME OF FILING COMMITTEE,	CANDIDATE OR LOBBYIST		ON BEHALF OF	-			L		<u></u>
THE OP REPORT (CHECK ORD) TO ART USEDAY PRE-PRIMARY STORY PRE-ECTION AMBINDMENT REPORT REPORTING PERIOD: STORY PRE-PRIMARY POST-PRIMARY PRIMARY POST-PRIMARY POST-PRIM		J. Williem	Remolds							_
THE OP REPORT (CHECK ORD) THE OP REPORT (CHECK ORD) BOTHLICH MC. TY MAYO GHT TUESDAY PRE-PRIMARY JATES OF REPORTING PERIOD: GHT TUESDAY PRE-PRIMARY STORY PRE-PRIMARY GHT TUESDAY PRE-PRIMARY TERMINATION PRE-PRIMARY ARENDAMY PRE-PRIMARY TERMINATION PRE-PRIMARY THE END OF REPORTING PERIOD: STATE TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS SIGNATURE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MO. DAY VR. AREA CODE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SIGNATURE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SIGNATURE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SIGNATURE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SIGNATURE SIGNATURE AREA CODE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	:: 4/ 1	1							
TYPE OF REPORT (CRECK ORD) SETHICLE OF THE PORT (CRECK ORD) THE PORT OF THE PORT (CRECK ORD) THE PORT OF THE PORT OF THE PORT ORD	CITY	1718 N. IV	lew Street	ETATE		710 COL	-			
TYPE OR REPORT (CICKO CHS) WAS OF OFFICE SUBCHT BY CANDIDATE BETHICKE CHS) BY TUEBDAY FOR OFFICE SUBCH BY MAYO BETHICKE CHS) BY TUEBDAY FOR OFFICE USE ONLY FOR OFFICE US	' '	-101-00							_	
CRIST CORD STATE OF THE REST OF ANY TRANSPORT OF THE REST OF ANY TRANSPORT OF THE REST OF TAY TO HE REST OF TAY TO SUBSCRIBED BEFORE METHS SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE PRINTED NAME PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE PRINTED N			HT BY CANDIDATE		PARTY			E OF	ELECTION	RZ
PRE-PRIMARY PRE-PRIMARY PRE-PRIMARY 30 DAY PRE-PRIMARY AMENDMENT ARE PRIMARY PRE-PRIMARY PRE-PRE-PRIMARY PRE-PRIMARY PRE-PRIMARY PRE-PRE-PRIMARY PRE-PRIMARY PRE-PRIMARY PRE-PRIMARY PRE-PRIMARY PRE-PRE-PRIMARY PRE-PRE-PR	(CHECK ONE)	1 _			1000	F	MO.			
ART I - STATE OF REPORTING PERIOD: AND APPROPRIES OF REPORTING PERIOD: APPROPRIES OF REPORT OF REPORT IS, TO THE BEST OF AN INJUNCTING REPORT IS, TO THE BEST OF AN INJUNCT	6TH TUESDAY	Dethiehem	City / Tayo		Der	1				5_
ART I- statement is filed on behalf of a Political Committee or Candidate's Committee, the Treasurer must sign here. I swear (or a Affirm) Triat The Aggregate Receives or Day and Ferror 16, To The Best or Printed Name My Commission expires I swear (or a Affirm) Triat to the Best or My Indows Edge and Belief This Political Committee, Candidate must sign here. I swear (or a Affirm) Triat Triat of the Best or My Indows Edge and Belief This Political Committee or Candidate must sign here. I swear (or a Affirm) Triat Triat aggregate Receives or Day or My Mowledge And Scale D. Aggregate Signature I swear (or a Affirm) Triat Triat aggregate Receives or Day or My Mowledge And Belief Triat Committee or Printed Committee or Committee or Printed Committee or		J E	MO. DAY YEAR	MO. DAY YEAR	1		FURU	FFICE	JSE ONLY	
CASH BALANCE AT END OF REPORTING PERIOD: SUD FRIDAY PRE-ELECTION 30 DAY POST-ELECTION 31 DAY POST-ELECTION 30 DAY POST-ELECTION ANNUAL REPORT RE	PRE-PRIMARY	REPORTING	10 21 25	11 29 25	1					
GRH TUESDAY PRE-ELECTION TOTAL AMOUNT OF FILER'S OUTSTANDING DEETS OR LIABILITIES AT THE END OF REPORTING PERIOD: AMNUAL REPORT? TERMINATION REPORT? TERMINATION REPORT? TERMINATION YES NO AFFIDAVIT SECTION ANNUAL REPORT? TERMINATION REPORT? TERMINATION REPORT? TERMINATION YES NO AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDACION AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDACION AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDATION AFFIDAVIT SECTION AFFIDATION AFFIDATION AFFIDATION AFFIDATION AFFIDATION AFFIDATION AFFIDATION AFFIDATION AFFIDATI		1 ,		V						
TOTAL AMOUNT OF FILER'S OUTSTANDING DEBTS OR LIABILITIES AT THE END OF REPORTING PERIOD: AND OF REPORT OF PERIOD: AMENDMENT VES NO AMENDMENT				° 0	1					
ART II- SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF NO DAY OF SIGNATURE I SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) THAT TO THE BEST OF MY INDIVIDED BE AND BELIEF THIS POLITICAL COMMITTEE HAS NOT VIOLATED ANY PREVISIONS OF THE ACT OF JUNE 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, No. 320) As AMENDED. SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS LI SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) THAT TO THE BEST OF MY INDIVIDED BEFORE ME THIS SIGNATURE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AREA CODE SIGNATURE DAY OF LI SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) THAT TO THE BEST OF MY INDIVIDED AND BELIEF THIS POLITICAL COMMITTEE HAS NOT VIOLATED ANY PROVISIONS OF THE ACT OF JUNE 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, No. 320) As AMENDED. SIGNATURE DAY OF PRINTED NAME PRINTED NAME PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE PRINTED NAME PRINTED NAME PRINTED NAME PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE PRINTED NAME	OTH TUESDAY			Φ						
AT THE END OF REPORTING PERIOD: \$ AMENDMENT YES NO AMENDMENT YES				LITIES	}	j				
ANNUAL REPORT? ANNUAL REPORT? ARFIDAVIT SECTION ARFIDATION ARFIDAVIT SECTION ARFIDAVIT SECTION ARFIDAVIT SECTION ARFIDAVIT SECTION ARFIDAVIT SECTION ARFIDAVIT SECTION ARFIDATION ARFIDAVIT SECTION ARFIDAVIT SECT	PRE-ELECTION									
AFFIDAVIT SECTION PART I- F statement is filed on behalf of a Political Committee or Candidates's Committee, the Treasurer must sign here. F statement is filed on behalf of a Candidate, the Candidate must sign here. F statement is filed on behalf of a Candidate, the Candidate must sign here. I swears (or AFFIRM) THAT THE AGGREGATE RECEIPTS OF DISBURSHEMPTS OR LIGHTING INJURIED BURING THE REPORTING PERIOD INDICATED ABOVE DID NOT EXCEED TWO HUNDRED AND FIFTY DOLLARS (\$250.00) AND THIS REPORT IS, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF, TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE. SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF DAY OF SIGNATURE MO. DAY VR. AREA CODE J SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) THAT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF THIS POLITICAL COMMITTEE HAS NOT VIOLATED ANY PROVISIONS OF THE ACT OF JUNE 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, No. 320) AS AMENDED. SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS SIGNATURE DAY OF 20 SIGNATURE SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE PRINTED NAME PRINTED NAME				No No						
ART II- statement is filed on behalf of a Political Committee or Candidates's Committee, the Treasurer must sign here. statement is filed on behalf of a Candidate, the Candidate must sign here. statement is filed on behalf of a Contributing Lobbyist, the Lobbyist must sign here. I swear (or Affirm) That the Aggregate Receipts or Disbursements or Liabilities incurred During the Reporting Period Indicated Above DID NOT Exceed two Hundred and Pietry Dollars (\$250.00) and this Report is, to the Best of My Knowledge and Belief, true, correct and complete. Sworn to and subscribed before me this DAY OF SIGNATURE MO. DAY YR. AREA CODE I SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) THAT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF THIS POLITICAL COMMITTEE HAS NOT VIOLATED ANY PROVISIONS OF THE ACT OF JUNE 3, 1937 (P. L. 1933, No. 320) AS AMENDED. SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS SIGNATURE DAY OF 20 SIGNATURE FRINTED NAME SIGNATURE SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME AREA CODE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE AREA CODE PRINTED NAME			TERMINATION YES	No No						
PART I - f statement is filed on behalf of a Political Committee or Candidates's Committee, the Treasurer must sign here. f statement is filed on behalf of a Candidate, the Candidate must sign here. f statement is filed on behalf of a Contributing Lobbyist, the Lobbyist must sign here. I SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) THAT THE AGGREGATE RECEIPTS OR DISBURSEMENTS OR LIABILITIES INCURRED DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD INDICATED ABOVE DID NOT EXCEED TWO HUNDRED AND FIFTY DOLLARS (\$250.00) AND THIS REPORT IS, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF, TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE. SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF SIGNATURE MO. DAY YR. AREA CODE J SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) THAT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF THIS POLITICAL COMMITTEE HAS NOT VIOLATED ANY PROVISIONS OF THE ACT OF JUNE 3, 1937 (P. L. 1933, No. 320) AS AMENDED. SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS SIGNATURE DAY OF 20 PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE AREA CODE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AREA CODE AREA CODE SIGNATURE TO CANDIDATE PRINTED NAME			AFF	IDAVIT SECTION						
f statement is filed on behalf of a Candidate, the Candidate must sign here. I swear (or Affirm) That the Aggregate receipts or disbursements or liabilities incurred during the reporting period indicated above did not exceed two hundred and fifty dollars (\$250.00) and this report is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, correct and complete. SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF SIGNATURE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MO. DAY YR. AREA CODE SIGNATURE OF PERSON SUBMITTING REPORT J. W. II. Reynolds PRINTED NAME AREA CODE AREA CODE JOYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE L SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) THAT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF THIS POLITICAL COMMITTEE HAS NOT VIOLATED ANY PROVISIONS OF THE ACT OF JUNE 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, No. 320) AS AMENDED. SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF DAY OF PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME			<u> </u>			The State of the S	Str. et al. Deliterante de co de esquie rtes		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	N. Contract
I SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) THAT THE AGGREGATE RECEIPTS OR DISBURSEMENTS OR LIABILITIES INCURRED DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD INDICATED ABOVE DID NOT EXCEED TWO HUNDRED AND FIFTY DOLLARS (\$250.00) AND THIS REPORT IS, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF, TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE. SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF SIGNATURE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MO. DAY VR. AREA CODE JUNEAR (OR AFFIRM) THAT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF THIS POLITICAL COMMITTEE HAS NOT VIOLATED ANY PROVISIONS OF THE ACT OF JUNE 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, NO. 320) AS AMENDED. SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF 20 PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE ABER CODE ABER CODE ABER CODE ABER CODE ADDITIONAL TRANSPORTED INDICATED AND MINISTER DATE OF THE ACT OF SANSUAR TRANSPORTED IN THE SECONDARY BROWNERS AND MINISTED NAME	statement is filed o	n behalf of a Cand	didate, the Candid	ate must sign here.		reası	ırer mus	t sigr	here.	
SIGNATURE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES I SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) THAT TO THE BEST OF MY INNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF THIS POLITICAL COMMITTEE HAS NOT VIOLATED ANY PROVISIONS OF THE ACT OF JUNE 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, No. 320) AS AMENDED. SIGNATURE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MO. DAY VR. AREA CODE SIGNATURE AREA CODE SIGNATURE MO. DAY VR. AREA CODE SIGNATURE TELEPHONE NUMBER AREA CODE SIGNATURE TO THE BEST OF MY INNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF THIS POLITICAL COMMITTEE HAS NOT VIOLATED ANY PROVISIONS OF THE ACT OF JUNE 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, No. 320) AS AMENDED. SIGNATURE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE AREA CODE PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE AREA CODE AREA CODE SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME						NG PERI	OD INDICATE	O ABO	" DID NOT	
DAY OF	EXCEED TWO HUNDRED AN	D FIFTY DOLLARS (\$250.0	00) AND THIS REPORT IS,	TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLED	GE AND BELIEF	, TRUE,	CORRECT A	ND CO		
SIGNATURE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MO. DAY YR. AREA CODE SIGNATURE MO. DAY YR. AREA CODE MO. DAY HINTED NAME MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MO. DAY YR. AREA CODE MO. DAY HINTED NAME MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MO. DAY YR. AREA CODE MO. DAY YR. AREA CODE MO. DAY HINTED NAME MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MO. DAY YR. AREA CODE MO. DAY HINTED NAME MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MO. DAY YR. AREA CODE MO. DAY YR. AREA CODE MO. DAY HINTED NAME MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MO. DAY YR. AREA CODE MO. DAY HINTED NAME MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MO. DAY YR. AREA CODE MO. DAY HINTED NAME MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MO. DAY YR. AREA CODE MO. DAY HINTED NAME MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MO. DAY YR. AREA CODE MO. DAY HINTED NAME MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MO. DAY HINTED NAME MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	SWORN TO AND SUE	SCRIBED BEFORE ME TH	HIS	/. With	Mule					
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MO. DAY YR. AREA CODE DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER ART II - Statement is filed on behalf of a Candidate's Authorized Committee, Candidate must sign here. I SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) THAT TO THE BEST OF MY INNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF THIS POLITICAL COMMITTEE HAS NOT VIOLATED ANY PROVISIONS OF THE ACT OF JUNE 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, NO. 320) AS AMENDED. SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF DAY OF SIGNATURE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AREA CODE AREA CODE AREA CODE DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER AREA CODE AREA CODE AREA CODE DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER AREA CODE AREA CODE AREA CODE AREA CODE DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER	DAY OF		20					ORT		
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MO. DAY YR. AREA CODE DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER ART II - Statement is filed on behalf of a Candidate's Authorized Committee, Candidate must sign here. I SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) THAT TO THE BEST OF MY INNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF THIS POLITICAL COMMITTEE HAS NOT VIOLATED ANY PROVISIONS OF THE ACT OF JUNE 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, NO. 320) AS AMENDED. SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF DAY OF SIGNATURE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AREA CODE AREA CODE AREA CODE DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER AREA CODE AREA CODE AREA CODE DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER AREA CODE AREA CODE AREA CODE AREA CODE DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER				<u> </u>	Ji I). sm	Keyn	ه ۱۶۲			
ART II - Statement is filed on behalf of a Candidate's Authorized Committee, Candidate must sign here. I SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) THAT TO THE BEST OF MY INNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF THIS POLITICAL COMMITTEE HAS NOT VIOLATED ANY PROVISIONS OF THE ACT OF JUNE 3, 1937 (P.L. 1933, No. 320) AS AMENDED. SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF	AN COMMERION EVI									
statement is filed on behalf of a Candidate's Authorized Committee, Candidate must sign here. I SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) THAT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF THIS POLITICAL COMMITTEE HAS NOT VIOLATED ANY PROVISIONS OF THE ACT OF JUNE 3, 1937 (P. L. 1933, No. 320) AS AMENDED. SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF	MY COMMISSION EAR		DAY YR.	AREA CODE	DAY	TIME TE	LEPHONE N	UMBE	3	
statement is filed on behalf of a Candidate's Authorized Committee, Candidate must sign here. I SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) THAT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF THIS POLITICAL COMMITTEE HAS NOT VIOLATED ANY PROVISIONS OF THE ACT OF JUNE 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, No. 320) AS AMENOED. SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF	· 11									
JUNE 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, No. 320) AS AMENDED. SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF		n behalf of a <u>Cand</u> i	idate's Authorized	Committee, Candida	ite must si	gn he	re.			
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF 20				THIS POLITICAL COMMITTEE HA	S NOT VIOLATE	D ANY	PROVISIONS	OF THE	ACT OF	
DAY OF PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	•	•								
SIGNATURE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AREA CODE AREA CODE	DAY OF		20		SIGNATURE O	CAND	IDATE			
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES					PRINTED	NAME				
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MO. DAY YR. AREA CODE DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER										
	MY COMMISSION EXP		AY YR.	AREA CODE	DAYT	ME TEL	EPHONE N	MBER		

DSEB-503 (12-99)



Pennsylvania Department of State

Bureau of Campaign Finance & Lobbying Disclosure 500 North Office Building, Harrisburg, PA 17120 • 717.787.5280 (Option 4) www.dos.pa.gov/campaignfinance • ra-stcampaignfinance@pa.gov

Unsworn Declaration in Lieu of Sworn Statement for **Campaign Finance Statements**

Note: Per Act 2020-15, which was signed into law on April 20, 2020 and allows for unsworn declarations, Campaign Finance Reports (form DSEB-502), Campaign Finance Statements in lieu of full reports (form DSEB-503), Non-Bid Contract Reporting Form (DSEB-504) and Independent Expenditure Reports (form DSEB-505) need not be notarized. Instead, the filer may file with each report or statement the corresponding version of this form signed by the required individual(s). This particular form is to be used only for Campaign Finance Statements. This form must be signed by hand where a signature is required.

Name of Filing Committee, Candidate, or Lobbyist 5. William Raynolds Reporting Cycle Name						
☐ Cycle 1 6 th Tuesday Pre-Primary	□ Cycle 2 2 nd Friday Pre-Primary	□ Cycle 3 30 Day Post Primary	6 th 7	Cycle 4 Tuesday Election	☐ Cycle 5 2 nd Friday Pre-Election	
Cycle 6 30 Day Post-Election	☐ Cycle 7 Annual Report	☐ Cycle 8 2 nd Friday Pre-Special	Election	☐ Cycle 9 30 Day Post-Special Election		

Part I – If this form is submitted with a statement in lieu of full report by a political committee, the treasurer must sign here. If this form is submitted with a statement in lieu of a full report by a candidate, the candidate must sign here. If this form is submitted with a statement in lieu of full report by a contributing lobbyist, the lobbyist must sign here.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the law of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania that the accompanying Campaign Finance Statement is true and correct.

Signature of Treasurer, Candidate, or Lobbyist

J. William Raymolds

12/02/2025 Date (MM/DD/YYYY)

Bothlehem, PA USA

Location (City/State/Country)

DSEB-503S Updated 1/5/2022

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT

File this in lieu of a full report *only if* aggregate receipts, expenditures, or liabilities incurred each <u>did not exceed \$250.00</u> during the reporting period.

NUMBER		ON BEHALF OF	CANDIDATE 1.	COMMITTEE	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	BBYIST
NAME OF FILING COMMITTEE, CAN						
	Friends of J. William Rey	192				
STREET ADDRESS						
CITY	1718 N. New Street	STATE		ODE		
	VIII	PA		8018		
	Name of Office Sought by Candidate	DISTRICT NO.	PARTY		E OF ELEC	TON
TYPE OF REPORT (CHECK ONE)				MO.	DAY	YEA
6TH TUESDAY 1.	Bethlehem City May	°C	Dem	11	04	25
PRE-PRIMARY	,			FOR O	FFICE USE C	NLY
ZND FRIDAY PRE-PRIMARY	DATES OF REPORTING PERIOD 10 21 25 TO	MO. DAY YEAR				
30 DAY 3.		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
POST-PRIMARY	CASH BALANCE AT END					
6TH TUESDAY	OF REPORTING PERIOD:	<u>\$ 23,881</u>	12			
PRE-ELECTION	TOTAL AMOUNT OF FILER'S		1 1			
2ND FRIDAY 5.	OUTSTANDING DEBTS OR LIABILITI		00			
PRE-ELECTION	AT THE END OF REPORTING PERIO	D: \$				
30 DAY	AMENDMENT					-
POST-ELECTION	REPORT? YES	NO X	j			
ANNUAL REPORT	TERMINATION YES	No No	1		-	
REPORT	REPORT?		1			
action in the state of the stat	AFEID	AVIT SECTION	the second section of the	Charles and Market		areas capit
statement is filed on l	behalf of a <u>Political Committee <i>or</i> Ca</u> behalf of a <u>Candidate,</u> the Candidate behalf of a Contributing Lobbyist, the	must sign here.		surer must	sign he	re.
SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) THAT TH	E AGGREGATE RECEIPTS OR DISBURSEMENTS OR LIA	BILITIES INCURRED DURING	THE REPORTING PR	RIOD INDICATE	D ABOVE DIE	TON
	IFTY DOLLARS (\$250.00) AND THIS REPORT IS, TO T	HE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDG	SE AND BELIEF, YOU	E, CORRECT A	ND COMPLET	E.
		'				
SWUKN TO AND SUBSC	RIBED BEFORE ME THIS	- '				
SWORN TO AND SUBSC	RIBED BEFORE ME THIS	- '	RE OF PERSON SU			
	RIBED BEFORE ME THIS	- '		BMITTING REP		
DAY OF	RIBED BEFORE ME THIS 20 SIGNATURE	- '				
	RIBED BEFORE ME THIS 20 SIGNATURE	- '		124500 13571		
DAY OF	RIBED BEFORE ME THIS 20 SIGNATURE	- '		124500 13571	<i>_</i>	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRE	SIGNATURE MO. DAY YR.	AND KEN	PRINTED NAI GYZ - DAYTIME	RASON 3571 TELEPHONE N	<i>_</i>	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRE	RIBED BEFORE ME THIS 20 SIGNATURE	AND KEN	PRINTED NAI GYZ - DAYTIME	RASON 3571 TELEPHONE N	<i>_</i>	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRE RT II - (atement is filed on b	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE AND MO. DAY YR. Chalf of a Candidate's Authorized Co	AREA CODE	PRINTED NAI EYZ — DAYTIME	RAGON 357/ TELEPHONE N	UMBER	OF
MY COMMISSION EXPIRE RT II - tatement is filed on b	RIBED BEFORE ME THIS 20 SIGNATURE MO. DAY YR. Chalf of a Candidate's Authorized Co	AREA CODE	PRINTED NAI EYZ — DAYTIME	RAGON 357/ TELEPHONE N	UMBER	OF
MY COMMISSION EXPIRE RT II - tatement is filed on b	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE AND MO. DAY YR. Chalf of a Candidate's Authorized CO AT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF THIS 33, No. 320) AS AMENDED.	SIGNATUR AND C STORY AREA CODE DOMNITTEE HAS	PRINTED NAI EY 2 DAYTIME THE MUST SIGN F	PROVISIONS C	UMBER	OF
MY COMMISSION EXPIRE RT II - tatement is filed on b I SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) THA JUNE 3, 1937 (P.L. 13:	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE AND MO. DAY YR. Chalf of a Candidate's Authorized CO AT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF THIS 33, No. 320) AS AMENDED.	SIGNATURE HAS	PRINTED NAME OF CANONICATED AN	SCAGON 257/ relephone n dere. PROVISIONS O	UMBER	OF
MY COMMISSION EXPIRE RT II - tatement is filed on b I SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) THA JUNE 3, 1937 (P.L. 133 SWORN TO AND SUBSCR	RIBED BEFORE ME THIS 20 SIGNATURE AND BELIEF THIS SIGNATURE S	SIGNATURE HAS	PRINTED NAME OF CANONICATED AN	SCAGON 257/ relephone n dere. PROVISIONS O	UMBER	of .
MY COMMISSION EXPIRE RT II - tatement is filed on b I SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) THA JUNE 3, 1937 (P.L. 133 SWORN TO AND SUBSCR	RIBED BEFORE ME THIS 20 SIGNATURE AND BELIEF THIS SIGNATURE S	SIGNATURA SIGNATURA AREA CODE DEMMITTEE HAS SELECTED AREA COMMITTEE HAS SELECTED AREA CODE DEMMITTEE HAS SELECTED AREA COMMITTEE HAS SELECTED AREA CODE	PRINTED NAME PRINT	CASON PELEPHONE N PROVISIONS O	UMBER OF THE ACT	OF
MY COMMISSION EXPIRE RT II - tatement is filed on b I SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) THA JUNE 3, 1937 (F.L. 13: SWORN TO AND SUBSCR	RIBED BEFORE ME THIS 20 SIGNATURE 18 MO. DAY YR. Chalf of a Candidate's Authorized Co NT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF THIS 33, No. 320) AS AMENDED. RIBED BEFORE ME THIS 20 SIGNATURE	SIGNATURE HAS	PRINTED NAME PRINT	SCAGON 257/ relephone n dere. PROVISIONS O	UMBER OF THE ACT	OF



Pennsylvania Department of State

Bureau of Campaign Finance & Lobbying Disclosure 500 North Office Building, Harrisburg, PA 17120 • 717.787.5280 (Option 4) www.dos.pa.gov/campaignfinance • ra-stcampaignfinance@pa.gov

Unsworn Declaration in Lieu of Sworn Statement for Campaign Finance Statements

Note: Per Act 2020-15, which was signed into law on April 20, 2020 and allows for unsworn declarations, Campaign Finance Reports (form DSEB-502), Campaign Finance Statements in lieu of full reports (form DSEB-503), Non-Bid Contract Reporting Form (DSEB-504) and Independent Expenditure Reports (form DSEB-505) need not be notarized. Instead, the filer may file with each report or statement the corresponding version of this form signed by the required individual(s). This particular form is to be used only for Campaign Finance Statements. This form must be signed by hand where a signature is required.

Name of Filing Committee, Candidate, or Lobbyist Friends of J. William Rynolds Reporting Cycle Name							
☐ Cycle 1 6 th Tuesday Pre-Primary	□ Cycle 2 2 nd Friday Pre-Primary	□ Cycle 3 30 Day Post Primary	6 th 7	Cycle 4 Tuesday Election	□ Cycle 5 2 nd Friday Pre-Election		
Cycle 6 30 Day Post-Election	☐ Cycle 7 Annual Report	☐ Cycle 8 2 nd Friday Pre-Special	☐ Cycle 9 al Election 30 Day Post-Special Elect		ľ		

Part I – If this form is submitted with a statement in lieu of full report by a political committee, the treasurer must sign here. If this form is submitted with a statement in lieu of a full report by a candidate, the candidate must sign here. If this form is submitted with a statement in lieu of full report by a contributing lobbyist, the lobbyist must sign here.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the law of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania that the accompanying Campaign Finance Statement is true and correct.

12 | 3 | 2025 Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Signature of Treasurer, Candidate, or Lobbyist Bethlehen PA USA ANGREW M GRASON Location (City/State/Country) **Printed Name**

DSEB-503S Updated 1/5/2022



Pennsylvania Department of State

Bureau of Campaign Finance & Lobbying Disclosure
500 North Office Building, Harrisburg, PA 17120 • 717.787.5280 (Option 4)
www.dos.pa.gov/campaignfinance • ra-stcampaignfinance@pa.gov

Part II - If this is submitted with a statement in lieu of full report by a Candidate's Authorized Committee, candidate sign here.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the law of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania that the accompanying Campaign Finance Statement is true and correct.

Signature of Candidate

Date (DD/MM/YYYY)

Toh William Reynolds

Bothlehem, PA USA

Printed Name

Location (City/State/Country)

DSEB-503S Updated 1/5/2022